1010 m
754 m
256 m

Om

SAJ16GS-116

01-02-2004 /

DATA PROCESSING by

No

A - - B -
C - -D -
E - -F -
G - - H -
I - -J -

33 (31)

09:56

:SOFT

No
160228 53.
023006 54.
023003 55.
019301 55.
070306 55.
130704 56.
120803 56.
160210 56.
020628 56.
013405 56.
314502 RED BIB 57.
011408 57.
051510 57.
010803 57.
313201 57.

- MEN
EPSON

SEIKO TIMING



16 48
17 35
18 79
19 56
20 42
21 116
22 41
23 144
24 63
25 135
26 54
27 49
28 103
29 51
30 50
31 62
32 104
33 101
34 38
35 24
36 61
37 44
38 133
39 59
40 140
41 152
42 105
43 70
44 68
45 97
46 150
47 126
48 155
49 89
50 55
51 66
52 143
53 75
54 85
55 98
01-02-2004 /

No

010604
020801
314504
160214
100413
110707
020607
500302
023008
500201
020619
020103
314512
312403
070317
081407
011409
314507
313204
070616
070609
060302
015907
081406
314501

160230
312410
020618
051508
010106
016101
313145
314505
070405
011905
070629
015901
120806
314513

RED BIB

RED BIB

RED BIB

TOYOCOM

RED BIB

RED BIB
RED BIB

RED BIB

RC

RPRRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRRPRRPRREPRPREPRERRRRR

DATA PROCESSING by

SEIKO TIMING



01-02-2004 /

127.
127.
128.
129.
134.
135.
136.
137.
140.
146.
149.
149.
155.
155.
160.
161.
164.
166.
167.
169.
169.
171.
173.
181.
183.
183.
184.
186.

189.
189.
195.
196.
201.
202.
204.
211.
212.
213.
215.

DATA PROCESSING by

No
023002 1:01
020810 1:01
130404 1:01
020614 1:02
070614 1:02
020119 1:02
023012 1:02
312506 1:02
052205 SC 1:02
021002 1:03
312505 1:03
024001 1:03
081414 1:03
070801 1:03
120808 1:03.
023010 1:04.
021514 1:04.
081412 1:04.
314514 RED BIB 1:04.
023017 1:04.
081408 1:04.
021001 1:04.
313209 1:04.
1:05
314521 RED BIB 1:05
010811 1:05
040401 1:05
160232 1:05
313213 1:05
019501 1:05
020635 1:05.
018704 1:06.
040401 1:06.
070414 RC 1:06.
314506 RED BIB 1:06.
040401 1:06.
015906 1:07.
160111 1:07
060303 TOYOCOM 1:07
018703 1:07
- MEN

EPSON

SEIKO TIMING



109

107

DID NOT START

01-02-2004 /

No

090221
016103
312004
010114
019508
018702
019510
015905
314523
015904
312009
130408
313145
010602

020601
081405
021801
160102
160229
020626
312404
020605
120802
313214
020604
312002
312502
312411
019509

160101
060101
081402
052208
314508
020637
016102

RED BIB

RED BIB

SKITEAM

SC
RED BIB

RPRRRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRERRRRRE

220.
226.
229.
232.
237.
245.
247.
248.
281.
284.
291.
298.
722.
798.

DATA PROCESSING by

EPSON

SEIKO TIMING



No No

DID NOT FINISH
142 501101

DISQUALIFIED O

01-02-2004 / - MEN GM8 /7 5

DATA PROCESSING by EPSON SEIKO TIMING



